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VBET League
2022/23 30th round, Match #239

Friday, 04.06.2023, 15:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 23°C.

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
39 Balan Denys
95 Kurko Vasyl
3 Vovchenko Semen
2 Hahun Roman
10 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
25 Sharai Stanislav
17 Pasich Hennadii
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
78 Korkodym Arsenii
18 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
19 Khondak Danyil
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr
24 Shukh Dmytro
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
8 Hodia Dmytro
77 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
33 Vadovskyi Maksym
44 Povorozniuk Dmytro

Coach
Virt Yurii

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
29 Smoliakov Artem
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
88 Kukharuk Andrii
28 Pavlov Vitalii
17 Sitalo Artem
10 Kozak Aleksandr

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
15 Korobenko Andrii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
97 Rezepov Denys
21 Chenbai Serhii
14 Kravchuk Danylo
60 Pospelov Dmytro
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
7 Osypenko Oleh
27 Kozyrenko Yurii

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 30th round, Match #239
Friday, 04.06.2023, 15:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 23°C.

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
17 Pasich Hennadii 20'

46' 28 Pavlov Vitalii
27 Kozyrenko Yurii

25 Sharai Stanislav
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr 64'

68' 33 Nahiiev Dmytro
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav

17 Pasich Hennadii
77 Sharai Vladyslav 73'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
9 Shestakov Mykhailo 73'

3 Vovchenko Semen 74'

79' 88 Kukharuk Andrii
14 Kravchuk Danylo

79' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
97 Rezepov Denys

10 Klots Dmytro
8 Hodia Dmytro 90+1'

7 Bliznichenko Andrii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 90+1'

29 Kucherov Valerii 90+1'

90+4' 8 Klymenko Vladyslav

77 Sharai Vladyslav 90+4'

90+4' 33 Nahiiev Dmytro

95 Kurko Vasyl 90+4'
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